You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ FK2125TZ101C170T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
FK2125TZ101C170T Details PDF
FK2125TZ101C170T
Manufacturer Part Number: FK2125TZ101C170T
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805 1LN
Datasheets:
1.FK2125TZ101C170T.pdf
2.FK2125TZ101C170T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 18000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number FK2125TZ101C170T
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 18000 pcs Stock
Series TZ
Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.049" W (2.00mm x 1.25mm)
Height (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric)
Filter Type -
Impedance @ Frequency 100 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 100mA
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 2 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
FK2125T406AL-T
Taiyo Yuden
FILTER LC(T) 40MHZ SMD
FK2125TZ201C850T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 200 OHM 0805
1LN
FK2125TZ700C170
TAIYO
FK2125TZ700C170 TAIYO
FK2125T256AL-T
Taiyo Yuden
FILTER LC(T) 25MHZ SMD
FK2125TZ700C170T
TAIYOYUDE
FK2125TZ700C170T
TAIYOYUDE
FK2125TZ101C850T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
FK2125TZ101C500T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 100 OHM 0805
1LN
FK2125T186AL-T
Taiyo Yuden
FILTER LC(T) 18MHZ SMD
20462-001E A4480KLJTR-T AP2R403GMT-HF APE1084H-18 AT25020NB
BAS70-04-E3-08 BD9306AFVM-TR C2012X5R1V225M085AB C2012X7R2E153K125AA C3216X6S0J106M160AC
D475N32B DD171N14K DT425N12KOF FDS7082N3 FDS9933A
FDY3001NZ FK20SM-10 FK2125T107AL FK2125T186AL-T FK2125T207AL-T
FK2125T256AL-T FK2125TZ700C170 FK2125TZ700C170T FK2125TZ700C500T FK2125TZ700C850T
FK25SM-6 FQP12N60C FQP20N06L GCJ188R91H104KA01D GRM0336R1E3R2CD01D
GRM1555C1H3R5WA01D GRM1555C2A150JA01D ITS640S2 LM5106MMX/NOPB LM84BIMQAX/NOPB
LMV321IYLT MAX3221CAE+T MAX691CWE+T MC33110PG MCP6004T-I/SL
NJG1127HB6 PI6C3421-1ATX PIC16LF1936T-I/SS PSCH85/04 SP6200EM5-3-3/TR
SS1200-LT TC7109ACLW TD95N08KOF TPD2EUSB30ADRTR WP05R24D05N